Milano-Torino | 2012
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26/09/2012 | 194 km | 96 starting
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DI LUCA Danilo
CODOL Massimo
CIAVATTA Paolo
BETANCUR Carlos
MASCIARELH-Andrea—
DONATHAlessandro—
MASCIARELLI Simone
TABORRE Fabio
ANACONA Winner
BONO Matteo
CUNEGO Damiano
MARZANOMarco—
MORI Manuele
NEMIEC Przemystaw—
LLOYD Matthew
ULISSI Diego

BASSO lvan
CAPECCHI Eros
CARUSO Damiano
BADALTO Mauro—
MOSERMoreno—
NIBALI Vincenzo
SALERNO Cristiano
BOZIC Borut
GAVAZZHFrancesco—
KANGERT Tanel
KESSIAKOFF Fredrik
PONZI Simone
TIRALONGO Paolo
ARU Fabio

OPQ PiNEAUjerome—

OPQ CHAVANEL Sylvain—
OPQ DEVENYNS Dries

OPQ DE WEERT Kevin

OPQ GOLAS Michal

OPQ PAUWELS Serge

OPQ VANDEWALLEKristof—
OPQ BANDIERAMarco—
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BEKKERThomas—
FHSEHER Murito-Antonio—
HAAS Nathan—
FERNANDEZ Kotdo—
STETINA Peter
HESJEDAL Ryder

LE MEVEL Christophe
VYON-HOFFSteete—
CARUSO Giampaolo
RODRIGUEZ Joaquim
PAOLINI Luca
LOSADA Alberto
FLORENCIO Xavier
SPHAK-Simon—
TFROFMOV-Yuri—
MORENO Daniel
BAKELANTS Jan
BENNATHDaniete—
BENNETT George
POPOVYCH Yarostav—
ZUBELDIA Haimar
HERMANS Ben
HORNER Chris
ZAUGGOtiver—
CONTADOR Alberto
SORENSEN Chris Anker
CHRISTENSEN Mads
BOARO-Manuete—
MAJKA Rafal
LtUND-Anders—
PIRES Bruno
TOSATTO Matteo—

ELISSONDEKenny—

ITA19760102
ITA19730227
ITA19841106
COL19891013
ITA19820902
ITA19790508
ITA19800102
ITA19850605
COL19880811
ITA19831111
ITA19810919
ITA19800610
ITA19800809
POL19800411
AUS19830524
ITA19890715
ITA19771126
ITA19860613
ITA19871012
ITA19810408
ITA19830726
ITA19901225
ITA19841114
ITA19850218
SL019800808
ITA19840801
EST19870311
SWE19800517
ITA19870117
ITA19770708
ITA19900703
FRA19800102
FRA19790630
BEL19830722
BEL19820527
POL19840429
BEL19831121
BEL19850405
ITA19840612
NED19840906
BRA19790616
AUS19890312
ESP19810913
USA19870808
CAN19801209
FRA19800911
AUS19871231
ITA19800815
ESP19790512
ITA19770117
ESP19820228
ESP19791226
S5L019860623
RUS19840126
ESP19810905
BEL19860214
ITA19800924
NZL19900407
UKR19800104
ESP19770401
BEL19860608
USA19711023
SUI19810509
ESP19821206
DEN19840905
DEN19840406
ITA19870312
POL19890912
DEN19850214
POR19810515
ITA19740514
FRA19910722
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FEDRIGO Pierrick
JEANNESSON Arnold
CASAR Sandy
PINOT Thibaut
PINEAU-Cedric—
VEIKKANEN Jussi
VICHOT Arthur
GADRET John
BARDET Romain

BONNAFOND Guittatme—

BOUET Maxime
GEORGES Sylvain
MONTAGUTI Matteo
BERARDjutien—
PERAUD Jean-Christophe
PELLIZOTTI Franco
CHARINtRiccardo—
ERMETH-Giairo—
FELLINE Fabio
OCHOA Carlos Jose
RUBIANO Miguel Angel
SELLA Emanuele
SERPAJoseRodotfo—
POZZATO Filippo
RABOTTINI Matteo
FAILLI Francesco
MAZZANTI Luca
PRONI Alessandro
BALLONI Alfredo
GIORDANI Leonardo
BENEGRI-PierPaoto—
ATAPUMA Darwin—
OSPINA Dalivier
PANTANO Jarlinson

CHALAPUD Robinson
CHAVES Esteban
RODRIGUEZ Michael
DUARTE Fabio
POZZOVIVO Domenico
BRAMBILLA Gianluca
BATTAGLIN-Enrico—
COLBRELL-Sonny—
PAGANI Angelo
GIACOBAZZI Roberto
PASQUALON-Andrea—
LOCATELLI Stefano
BAILETTI Paolo
BOSISIO Gabriele
FANELLI Stiven
PISCOPIELLO Fabio
ZANOTTHMarco—
LAGANA Sergio
ROCCHETTFederico—
VILA Francisco Javier
DEKORTKoen—
HUGUETYann—
SPRICK Matthieu
FROHLINGER Johannes
HUPOND Thierry
GESCHKE-Simon—
DAMUSEAU Thomas
BARGUIL Warren
BARLA Luca
PALINtARdrea—
FRAPPORTHMarco—
DODI Luca
KARIMOVRustan—
RATTI Aristide
COMINELLI Cristian
BISOLTHAlessandro—

FRA19781130
FRA19860116
FRA19790202
FRA19900529
FRA19850508
FIN19810329
FRA19881126
FRA19790422
FRA19901109
FRA19870623
FRA19861103
FRA19840501
ITA19840106
FRA19870727
FRA19770522
ITA19780115
ITA19840220
ITA19810407
ITA19900329
VEN19801214
COL19841003
ITA19810109
COL19790417
ITA19810910
ITA19870814
ITA19831216
ITA19740204
ITA19821228
ITA19890920
ITA19770527
ITA19860605
COL19880115
COL19851009
COL19881119
COL19790706
COL19840308
COL19900117
COL19890729
COL19860611
ITA19821130
ITA19870822
ITA19891117
ITA19900517
ITA19880804
ITA19910313
ITA19880102
ITA19890226
ITA19800715
ITA19800806
ITA19871230
ITA19850216
ITA19880910
ITA19821104
ITA19860114
ESP19751011
NED19820908
FRA19840502
FRA19810929
GER19850609
FRA19841110
GER19860313
FRA19890318
FRA19911028
ITA19870929
ITA19890616
ITA19850330
ITA19870526
UZB19860522
ITA19820607
ITA19880522
ITA19850307




